MH800 Hydraulic Servo System
Perfect combination of servo and solution
Scan, landing INVT mobile website
Product introduction
MH800 series of electro-hydraulic servo system is designed base on study of
injection molding machine and hydraulic mechanical technological process, which is
type of upgraded series high performance hydraulic servo system. With advanced

      System pressure(MPa)
      Pump series:
HG  Sunny pump
QT  Sumitomo pump
      Oil pump type:
1  Single pump
2  Double pump
16
Hydraulic servo configuration tables
The naming rules of hydraulic configuration
Hydraulic servo standard configuration table
KT-110-18-HG-1
MH800 HYDRAULIC SERVO SYSTEM
Injection molding machine Servo Retrofit configuration set
System type System flow(L/min) System pressure (bar) Pump model Servo motor model Servo driver model
KT-017-25-HG-1 17 250bar HG0-08 MM18-2R7B-4-7A0 MH800-4R4-33
KT-022-25-HG-1 22 250bar HG0-10 MM18-3R0B-4-7A0 MH800-4R4-33
KT-028-25-HG-1 28 250bar HG0-13 MM18-4R4B-4-7A0 MH800-5R5-33
KT-035-18-HG-1 35 175bar HG0-16 MM18-4R4B-4-7A0 MH800-4R4-33
KT-035-25-HG-1 35 250bar HG0-16 MM18-5R5B-4-7A0 MH800-5R5-33
KT-044-18-HG-1 44 175bar HG0-20 MM18-5R5B-4-7A0 MH800-5R5-33
KT-044-25-HG-1 44 250bar HG0-20 MM18-7R5B-4-7A0 MH800-7R5-33
KT-055-18-HG-1 55 175bar HG1-25 K036F20C18P MH800-7R5-33
KT-055-25-HG-1 55 250bar HG1-25 K060F18C18P MH800-011-33
KT-070-18-HG-1 70 175bar HG1-32-01 K060F18C18P MH800-011-33
KT-088-18-HG-1 88 175bar HG1-40-01 K072F18C18P MH800-015-33
KT-110-18-HG-1 110 175bar HG1-50-01 K078F20C18P MH800-018-33
KT-132-16-HG-1 132 160bar HG1-63-01 K105F20C18P MH800-018-33
KT-132-18-HG-1 132 175bar HG1-63-01 K132F18C18P MH800-018-33
KT-160-16-HG-1 160 160bar HG2-80-01 K132F18C18P MH800-025-33
KT-160-18-HG-1 160 175bar HG2-80-01 K132F18C18P MH800-030-33
KT-200-14-HG-1 200 140bar HG2-100-01 K208F15C25P MH800-030-33
KT-200-16-HG-1 200 160bar HG2-100-01 K187F18C25P MH800-037-33
KT-200-18-HG-1 200 175bar HG2-100-01 K235F20C25P MH800-037-33
KT-250-14-HG-1 250 140bar HG2-125-01 K235F20C25P MH800-037-33
KT-250-18-HG-1 250 175bar HG2-125-01 K235F20C25P MH800-045-33
KT-300-14-HG-1 300 140bar HG2-160-01 K235F20C25P MH800-045-33
KT-300-16-HG-1 300 160bar HG2-160-01 K290F18C25P MH800-055-33
KT-300-18-HG-1 300 175bar HG2-160-01 K341F18C25P MH800-055-33
17 34
rev/min
in
Speed : the smaller value of maximum speeds of motor and pump